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General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AMBLE MAHIMA SAVINAY

BAGAL MAYURESH SAMBHAJI

CHINTALCHERE KISHOR MADHAV

CHOUHAN DHIRENDRASINGH BABUSINGH

GAIKWAD TUSHAR RAJU

GAPCHUP TRUPTI SANTOSH

GITE PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA

GORANI SUSHIL ESHWAR

JAGTAP SHRADHALI RAMDAS

KADAM KRUNA SANDEEP

KHANDEKAR SUMER SANDEEP

MEMON AYESHA SALIM

NAVLAKHA AKASH MANOJ

PATIL AKANKSHA SUBHASH

PATIL NIKITA NILKANTH

PATIL VIVEK VASANT

PATOLE AMIT BHARAT

PHARATE PRANALI RAJESH

SHELKE VAISHALI DNYANESHWAR

UMAK KSHITIJA RAJKUMAR

Mother Name

MANISHA

VAISHALI

DIVASHALA

RAMKAWAR

SUNITA

UJWALA

DEUBAI

SAVITA

SUNITA

SUVARNA

PRATIMA

MEHJABEEN

DEEPALI

SANJIVANI

SUMAN

SHARAYU

SHALAN

PRATIBHA

SUREKHA

KIRAN
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Eligibility No
12016195542
12016195544
12016195548
12016195543
12016195546
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12016195545
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12016195555

12016195561
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ATKARE UNNATI SHARAD

BAGHAL NEHA RAJENDRA

BHUNJE SANTOSH ASHOK

CHHAJED SANKET JITENDRA

DEODHAR ATHARVA AMARENDRA

DEVARMANI POOJA PARMESHWAR

DHADVE SONAM RAVINDRA

DHAWALE SURAJ LALCHAND

DOORKAR YASH PRASHANT

GAIKWAD NIKHIL SHRIKANT

GIRE PRANIT PRABHAKAR

HURUSNALE SUKANYA PUNDLIK

JADHAV VINOD RAJABHAU

JOSHI APEKSHA ASHOK

KAMBLE KADAMBARI MAHENDRA

KHEDKAR VRUNDA JAYANT

KUNJIR TANMAY SURENDRA

LALE NEHA KISHOR

MALU ARJUN JAGMOHAN

MOTAPHALE AKSHAY SACHIN

NIJAMPURKAR SRUSHTI JITENDRA

NIMBALKAR RAHUL BABASAHEB

PARDESHI KAJAL RAJESHING

PARULKAR MANASI MILIND

SABLE RAJKUMAR PRABHU

SAWALE PRATIK SUNIL

SAYYED TABREJ IQBAL

SHINDE ANIKET DATTATRAY

SHIRSATH AISHWARYA SANJAY

SOMWANSHI SONAL SADANAND

TAKALKAR POOJA DATTATRY

Mother Name

VARSHA

RAJESHRI

JAYSHRI

VIDHYA

FALGUNI

BHAGYASHRI

SANGITA

SANJIVANI

VANITA

VANITA

BAGESHREE

MEERA

USHA

ASAWARI

JYOTI

ASHA

MANDA

KALPANA

ARUNA

BHAGYASHRI

SNEHA

ASHWINI

LATA

MADHU

CHANDRAKALA

SHAILA

SHAHJAN

KALPANA

PUSHPA

REVATI

LATTA
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12016195563
12016195578
12016195579
12016195592
12016195582
12016195583
12016195591
12016195584
12016195575
12016195581
12016195572
12016195574
12016195567
12016195573
12016195593
12016195562
12016195566
12016195589
12016195570
12016195587
12016195571
12016195594
12016195565
12016195580
12016195576
12016195577
12016195564
12016195586
12016195588
12016195590

12016195568
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52 WASKAR SANKET RAVINDRA JYOTI 2 12016195585 T001641

53 YADAV ROSHNI KARUNESH GEETA 2 12016195569 T001641
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